GE
Lighting

63126 - GE LED Tube Driver
LED36T8/DR/D2L

Product Photo

CAUTIONS & WARNINGS

Caution
Risk of Electric Shock

Suitable for damp locations

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Dimmable

Product Technology

Dimmable / Non-Dimmable

10 Digit U

Lamp Count

Life in Years

Replacement Watts

Requested Structure

Estimated Energy Cost per Year

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product Code

Description

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

Not intended for use with emergency exit fixtures or emergency exit lights
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Carton

434

63126
LED36T8/DR/D2L
CASE

10
043168631266
10043168631263

10

Case
043168631266
EACH

10
043168631266
00043168631266
1

10

Each
043168631266



