

## 63126 - GE LED Tube Driver LED36T8/DR/D2L Product Photo



## **GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS**

Dimmable	Yes
Product Technology	LED
Dimmable / Non-Dimmable	Yes
10 Digit U	43168631
Lamp Count	1
Life in Years	0 yr
Replacement Watts	0 W 0
Requested Structure	Carton
Estimated Energy Cost per Year	4.34

26

## **PRODUCT INFORMATION**

Product Code	63126
Description	LED36T8/DR/D2L
Alternative Unit Of Measure	CASE
Standard Package Quantity	10
Ean UPC	043168631266
Standard Package GTIN	10043168631263
No Of Items Per Sales Unit	
No Of Items Per Standard Package	10
Sales Unit	Case
UCC	043168631266
Alternative Unit Of Measure	EACH
Standard Package Quantity	10
Ean UPC	043168631266
Standard Package GTIN	00043168631266
No Of Items Per Sales Unit	1
No Of Items Per Standard Package	10
Sales Unit	Each
UCC	043168631266

## **CAUTIONS & WARNINGS**

Caution

**Risk of Electric Shock** 

Suitable for damp locations

Not intended for use with emergency exit fixtures or emergency exit lights

Oct 30, 2017 7:53:17 AM For additional information, visit www.gelighting.com